
 

 

College/Sixth Form & Employer Activities 25/26 

Date  Year 
Group  

Time  Provider  

Friday 19th September 11 08:35 -09:05 Preston College Assembly  

Thursday 25th 
September  

All 13:25 – 14:05 Preston College Lunchtime Drop in  

Friday 26th September 11 08:35 -09:05 NHS Assembly   

Friday 3rd October 11 08:35 -09:05 Newman College Assembly  

Monday 6th October   11 09:35 – 10:05 EDF Year 11 Assembly  

Friday 10th October  11 08:35 -09:05 Blackpool Sixth Assembly  

Thursday 16th October All 13:25 -14:05 Blackpool Sixth Lunchtime Drop in  

Monday 13th October  11 09:05 – 10:05 LGGS – Interested Only Talk  

Monday 20th October  11 09:05 – 10:05 Myerscough Assembly  

Friday 24th October 11 08:35 -09:05 BAE Barrow Assembly  

Wednesday 5th 
November  

9-11 10:15-12:15 Myerscough Visit  

Friday 7th November  11 08:35 -09:05 Ripley Assembly  

Friday 14th November 11 08:35 -09:05 Army Assembly  

Friday 21st November 11 08:35 -09:05 Blackpool & Fylde College Assembly  

Thursday 27th 
November  

All  AM/PM SCHOOL CAREERS FAIR 

Friday 28th November 11 08:35 -09:05 Kendal College Year 11 Assembly   

Thursday 4th Dec  10 08:35 -09:05 Preston College Year 10 Assembly 

Friday 5th December 11 08:35 -09:05 LMC Assembly  

Monday 8th December 10 09:35 – 10:05 EDF Year 10 Assembly  

Wednesday 10th 
December 

9 08:35 -09:05 Preston College Year 9 Assembly  

Friday 9th January 11 08:35 – 09:05 ASK Apprenticeships Assembly Year 11 

Wednesday 21st 
January 

11 AM/PM Preston College Interviews Year 11 

Monday 26th Jan  11 AM/PM Newman College Interviews 

Monday 2nd February 11 09:05- 10:05 ASK Workshop – register on ‘Find an 
Apprenticeship’ gov website  

Monday 9th February 11 09:05- 10:05 JTL Apprenticeship workshop (Plumbing 
& Electrical) 

Thursday 5th March  10 08:35 -09:05 ASK – year 10 Assembly  



 

 

Friday 20th March  11 08:35 -09:05 PC – Apprenticeship Assembly  

Thursday 30st April  10 08:35 -09:05 Preston College Year 10 Taster Assembly  

Thursday 7th May 10 08:35 -09:05 Newman Year 10 Taster Assembly  

Wednesday 13th May  10 AM Year 10 Mock Interviews  

Wednesday 24th June  10 All day  Newman Taster Day  

Monday 29th June  10 All day Preston College Taster Day  

Thursday 9th July 10 All Day Blackpool Sixth Taster Day  

 


